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1556/1855 12/18/2025 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:
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LINEHAN BRIAN P

1555/749 11/26/2025 WD Q I 01 192,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LINEHAN BRIAN P

NUNEZ LOUIS
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13257 SFR 210 11/04/1997

2026HX Base Yr

208 SE ELM LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,487 112.6620 138.80 206,396 1998 1998 0 0 0 33.08 66.92

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1230

BAS 1,230 100 1,230 114,249

FEP 90 80 72 6,688

FGR 286 55 157 14,583

FOP 75 30 22 2,044

PTO 120 5 6 557

1,801 1,487 138,120

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W13 S6 W15 N6 W13 S41 E13 N5 E15 N17 E13 N19 $
FGR=[ORIG=-13,36] S5 E13 N22 W13 S17 $
PTO=[ORIG=-13,0] N8 W15 S8 E15 $
FEP=[ORIG=-13,0] W15 S6 E15 N6 $
FOP=[ORIG=-28,41] E15 N5 W15 S5 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 528.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 792

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

1,092

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 22,500.00 24,750.00 24,750


